Aptiv
Connectors
Built from high-quality, high-density
plastics as well as metals
Construction Features
Environmentally Sealed
Secondary Lock and CPA
Dual Locking Tangs

Benefits
1531 Edgar Place, Sarasota, FL 34240              1.800.424.9549  |  941.378.5774                    www.PacerGroup.Net
Ordering Information:  Order by package.
SEAL
PART NUMBER
WIRE
RANGE
WIRE O.D. RANGE
  mm (IN) COLOR PACKAGE
SIZE
WEATHER PACK CABLE SEALS & CAVITY PLUG
T15324980 19 - 14 3.49-2.81 (.137-.111) LT. GREY 25
T15324981 14 - 12 4.30-3.45 (.169-.136) BLUE 25
CAVITY PLUG PART NUMBER
T12010300 LT. GREEN 25
NO. OF
CAVITIES
SHROUD
HOUSING CONNECTOR
TOWER
HOUSING CONNECTOR COLOR PACKAGE
SIZE
 WEATHER PACK HOUSING
1 T12010996 T12015791 BLACK 5
2 T12010973 T12015792 BLACK 5
3 T12010717 T12015793 BLACK 5
4 T12020830 T12020832 BLACK 5
6 T12010975 T12015799 BLACK 5
Ordering Information:  Order by the package.
MALE TERMINALS
(Shroud Housing)
FEMALE TERMINALS
(Tower Housing)
WIRE
AWG
PACKAGE
SIZE
FIELD SERVICE
CRIMP TOOL
WEATHER PACK TERMINALS
T12089040 - 20 - 18 25 VT12014254
T12124582 T12124580 17 - 14 25 VT12155975
- T12124581 13 - 12 25 VT12155975
Ordering Information:  Order by the package.
FEATURES: *